
Saturday, June 06, 2015Crazy Coyote 5.4K Trail Run
76F Clear 82%H 2mphW

5.5K Off :8:42 am
Course No: Trail & Dirt Trail

Clear Creek Trails Park, Denton, TX

www.ClearCreekDenton.com

           Runners --- Average Time of18
Females5.4K # Bib   Name OA Chip Time(Age) Pace GD

Place in

City

43:47

1 #115  Tania Estrada 10  30:20.74Females 1 () 9:02.6

2 #124  Anyah Martinez 14  31:45.80 3 () 9:28.0

3 #128  Cara McDaniel 13  31:48.06 2 () 9:28.6

4 #174  Joann Henkel 15  33:08.27 4 (25) 9:52.5

5 #141  Ashley Wilson 17  33:33.59 5 () 10:00.1

6 #161  Tiffany Johnson 19  37:15.78 6 () 11:06.3

7 #109  Kimberly Chapa 21  40:18.40 7 (33) 12:00.7

8 #105  Deborah Armstrong 25  42:23.75 8 () 12:38.1

9 #118  Sandra Johnson 27  43:54.77 10 () 13:05.2

10 #129  Elaine Muncie 28  46:33.32 11 () 13:52.5

11 #831  Susan Sullivan 26  48:09.19 9 () 14:21.0

12 #116  Emily Francis 31  48:35.64 13 () 14:28.9

13 #167  Maria Freelove 30  48:36.67 12 (36) 14:29.2

14 #176  Lori Workman 32  48:46.52 14 () 14:32.1

15 #140  Whitney Webre 33  49:08.28 15 () 14:38.6

16 #143  Cindy Taylor 35  53:23.86 16 () 15:54.8

17 #164  Mary Barnhouse 39  59:18.15 19 (44) 17:40.4

18 #146  Melissa Walls 401:01:08.79 20 () 18:13.4

           Runners --- Average Time of14
Males5.4K # Bib   Name OA Chip Time(Age) Pace GD

Place in

City

35:22

1 #144  Ethan McDonald 1  22:07.11Males 1 () 6:35.5

2 #147  Scott Wolf 3  27:59.29 3 (46) 8:20.5

3 #173  Marcus Contee 5  29:06.70 5 (25) 8:40.5

4 #171  Mike Stout 6  29:47.91 6 () 8:52.8

5 #166  Alan Richardson 8  29:53.10 8 (54) 8:54.4

6 #123  Eric Jones 7  29:55.82 7 () 8:55.2

7 #162  Justin Cork 9  30:05.08 9 (40) 8:57.9

8 #177  MB Luff 11  31:19.25 10 (41) 9:20.0

9 #855  Tim Ingram 18  35:39.41 13 (44) 10:37.6

10 #145  Evan Stone 20  38:55.50 14 () 11:36.0

11 #163  Glenn Dean 22  40:51.95 15 (44) 12:10.7

12 #121  Clint Johnson 23  40:56.56 16 () 12:12.1

13 #139  Daniel Walls 34  49:08.06 19 () 14:38.6

14 #169  Lee Freelove 38  59:15.45 20 (43) 17:39.6

           Runners --- Average Time of8
Youth5.4K # Bib   Name OA Chip Time(Age) Pace GD

Place in

City

41:01

1 #148  Ryan Wolf 2  27:40.66Youth 2 (11) 8:14.9

2 #165  Jaden Lambert 4  29:05.10 4 (11) 8:40.1

3 #149  Nicholas Wolf 12  31:35.64 11 (10) 9:24.9

4 #150  Jacob Wolf 16  33:26.57 12 (7) 9:58.0

5 #168  Zachary Freelove 24  41:45.23 17 (10) 12:26.6

6 #835  Cole Moustakas 29  52:55.15 18 () 15:46.2

7 #108  Macy Armstrong 36  55:50.06 17 (11) 16:38.4

8 #138  Julia Utz 37  55:51.38 18 (11) 16:38.8

Timing provided by:

DeltaViewTiming.com
GD Place among Females

6/6/20152015 Crazy Coyote 5.4K & 7 Mile Trail Run



Saturday, June 06, 2015Crazy Coyote 5.4K Trail Run
76F Clear 82%H 2mphW

5.5K Off :8:42 am
Course No: Trail & Dirt Trail

Clear Creek Trails Park, Denton, TX

www.ClearCreekDenton.com

Order of Finish

Bib Name GD AgeGrp AG Net Chip Time Pace 5KEq Clock TimeStart5.4K

11 144  Ethan McDonald (M) Males 1st     22:07.11 6:35.5 20.37    22:07.11---

22 148  Ryan Wolf (M11) Youth 1st     27:40.66 8:14.9 25.48    27:42.491.8

33 147  Scott Wolf (M46) Males 2nd     27:59.29 8:20.5 25.77    28:02.202.9

44 165  Jaden Lambert (M11) Youth 2nd     29:05.10 8:40.1 26.78    29:05.10---

55 173  Marcus Contee (M25) Males 3rd     29:06.70 8:40.5 26.80    29:09.953.2

66 171  Mike Stout (M) Males 4th     29:47.91 8:52.8 27.43    29:56.959.0

77 123  Eric Jones (M) Males 6th     29:55.82 8:55.2 27.55    29:58.172.4

88 166  Alan Richardson (M54) Males 5th     29:53.10 8:54.4 27.52    30:01.638.5

99 162  Justin Cork (M40) Males 7th     30:05.08 8:57.9 27.70    30:05.08---

110 115  Tania Estrada (F) Females 1st     30:20.74 9:02.6 27.93    30:24.473.7

1011 177  Mb Luff (M41) Males 8th     31:19.25 9:20.0 28.84    31:28.959.7

1112 149  Nicholas Wolf (M10) Youth 3rd     31:35.64 9:24.9 29.09    31:37.912.3

213 128  Cara McDaniel (F) Females 3rd     31:48.06 9:28.6 29.28    31:50.462.4

314 124  Anyah Martinez (F) Females 2nd     31:45.80 9:28.0 29.24    31:55.9410.1

415 174  Joann Henkel (F25) Females 4th     33:08.27 9:52.5 30.51    33:10.772.5

1216 150  Jacob Wolf (M7) Youth 4th     33:26.57 9:58.0 30.79    33:29.062.5

517 141  Ashley Wilson (F) Females 5th     33:33.59 10:00.1 30.90    33:34.991.4

1318 855  Tim Ingram (M44) Males 9th     35:39.41 10:37.6 32.83    35:39.41---

619 161  Tiffany Johnson (F) Females 6th     37:15.78 11:06.3 34.30    37:20.114.3

1420 145  Evan Stone (M) Males 10th     38:55.50 11:36.0 35.84    38:55.50---

721 109  Kimberly Chapa (F33) Females 7th     40:18.40 12:00.7 37.11    40:25.617.2

1522 163  Glenn Dean (M44) Males 11th     40:51.95 12:10.7 37.62    40:59.197.2

1623 121  Clint Johnson (M) Males 12th     40:56.56 12:12.1 37.70    41:02.105.5

1724 168  Zachary Freelove (M10) Youth 5th     41:45.23 12:26.6 38.45    41:45.23---

825 105  Deborah Armstrong (F) Females 8th     42:23.75 12:38.1 39.03    42:25.712.0

926 831  Susan Sullivan (F) Females 11th     48:09.19 14:21.0 44.34    43:09.21300.0

1027 118  Sandra Johnson (F) Females 9th     43:54.77 13:05.2 40.43    43:59.684.9

1128 129  Elaine Muncie (F) Females 10th     46:33.32 13:52.5 42.87    46:38.555.2

1829 835  Cole Moustakas (M) Youth 6th     52:55.15 15:46.2 48.73    47:55.15300.0

1230 167  Maria Freelove (F36) Females 13th     48:36.67 14:29.2 44.76    48:36.67---

1331 116  Emily Francis (F) Females 12th     48:35.64 14:28.9 44.74    48:47.0611.4

1432 176  Lori Workman (F) Females 14th     48:46.52 14:32.1 44.91    48:52.586.1

1533 140  Whitney Webre (F) Females 15th     49:08.28 14:38.6 45.25    49:12.344.1

1934 139  Daniel Walls (M) Males 13th     49:08.06 14:38.6 45.25    49:12.634.6

1635 143  Cindy Taylor (F) Females 16th     53:23.86 15:54.8 49.16    53:30.756.9

1736 108  Macy Armstrong (F11) Youth 7th     55:50.06 16:38.4 51.42    55:50.590.5

1837 138  Julia Utz (F11) Youth 8th     55:51.38 16:38.8 51.43    55:51.38---

2038 169  Lee Freelove (M43) Males 14th     59:15.45 17:39.6 54.56    59:15.45---

1939 164  Mary Barnhouse (F44) Females 17th     59:18.15 17:40.4 54.61    59:24.886.7

2040 146  Melissa Walls (F) Females 18th  1:01:08.79 18:13.4 56.30 1:01:13.694.9

Average Finish Time: 40:17

Timing provided by:

DeltaViewTiming.com
GD Place among Females

6/6/20152015 Crazy Coyote 5.4K & 7 Mile Trail Run


